2015 Winter Camp
TENTATIVE Details

Winter Camp Daily Schedule

Friday, January 16, 2014

5:30-10:00pm
9:30

10:00-11:00
11:00

Check-in

SPL/SM Meeting w/
Cracker-barrel

Wind-down time

Taps (all quiet and fires out)

Saturday, January 17, 2014

7:00 am

8:00 am
8:05am

9:00 am-Noon
Noon-1pm
1:30-4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:05-6:30 pm
6:45
7:30-8:30 pm

11:00 pm

Reveille

Flag ceremony

Breakfast

Morning events start
Lunch

Afternoon events start
Lowering of colors

Dinner

SPL/SM Meeting

Campfire (w\skits & Flag
Retirement after campfire)
Taps (all quiet and fires out)

Sunday, January 18, 2014

7:00 am

8:00 am
8:05am

9:00 am-Noon
Noon-1pm
1:30-4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:05-6:30 pm
6:45
7:00-8:00 pm

8:00-9:00 pm

11:00 pm

Reveille

Flag ceremony

Breakfast

Morning events start
Lunch

Afternoon events start
Lowering of colors

Dinner

SPL/SM Meeting

Evening Games/Activities
(Free Time)

Religious Services (Catholic
Mass and Non-
denominational)

Taps (all quiet and fires out)

Monday, January 19, 2014

7:00 am
7:45 am
7:50
8:30-11:00
11:30-Noon
Noon-1pm
1pm

Reveille

Flag ceremony (Class A)
Breakfast

Morning events start
Closing and Unit Awards
Break Camp

Camp All Clear

*Note: All meals will be prepared and served in

the Dining Hall.

Have a safe trip home!

Thank you for attending Winter

Camp



