2015 Winter Camp TENTATIVE Details

Winter Camp Daily Schedule

Friday, January 16, 2014

5:30-10:00pm	Check-in
9:30	SPL/SM Meeting w/
	Cracker-barrel
10:00-11:00	Wind-down time
11:00	Taps (all quiet and fires out)

Saturday, January 17, 2014

7:00 am	Reveille
8:00 am	Flag ceremony
8:05 am	Breakfast
9:00 am-Noon	Morning events start
Noon-1pm	Lunch
1:30-4:30 pm	Afternoon events start
5:00 pm	Lowering of colors
5:05-6:30 pm	Dinner
6:45	SPL/SM Meeting
7:30-8:30 pm	Campfire (w\skits & Flag
	Retirement after campfire)

Taps (all quiet and fires out)

Sunday, January 18, 2014

11:00 pm

7:00 am	Reveille
8:00 am	Flag ceremony
8:05 am	Breakfast
9:00 am-Noon	Morning events start
Noon-1pm	Lunch
1:30-4:30 pm	Afternoon events start
5:00 pm	Lowering of colors
5:05-6:30 pm	Dinner
6:45	SPL/SM Meeting
7:00-8:00 pm	Evening Games/Activities
	(Free Time)
8:00-9:00 pm	Religious Services (Catholic
	Mass and Non-
	denominational)
11:00 pm	Taps (all quiet and fires out

Monday, January 19, 2014

7:00 am	Reveille
7:45 am	Flag ceremony (Class A)
7:50	Breakfast
8:30-11:00	Morning events start
11:30-Noon	Closing and Unit Awards
Noon-1pm	Break Camp
1pm	Camp All Clear

Have a safe trip home!

Thank you for attending Winter Camp

^{*}Note: All meals will be prepared and served in the Dining Hall.